

By Online submission

Sec/21-22/131 Date: 23-03-2022

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001.
BSE CODE: 524370

To,
The General Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
NSE CODE: BODALCHEM

Dear Sir/ma'am

Sub: Compliance under regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirement), Regulations 2015

Intimation in pursuant to Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company issued Duplicate Equity Share Certificate in lieu of original Share Certificate Nos. 56434. Details of the same are as below:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Original Equity Share Certificate No.	Duplicate Equity Share Certificate No.	No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.
Praful shah by his legal heir Sumanben shah	P02252	56434	61509	500	1471081- 1471580

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd

Ashutosh B Bhatt Company Secretary

HEAD OFFICE:

Plot No. 123-124, Phase-1, G.I.D.C, Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382 445., Gujarat, India.

www.bodal.com CIN No. : L24110GJ1986PLC009003 Tel: +91 - 99099 50855 +91 - 99099 50856

E-mail: info@bodal.com